
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 504 
 
7:21 ___ LEONARDTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:25 ___ POINT LOOKOUT (1) RD @ ROSE HILL DR 
(2) 7:27 ___ 25390 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(3) 7:27 ___ 25450 POINT LOOKOUT ROAD 
(4) 7:29 ___ MOAKLEY ST @ BEA CT 
(5) 7:30 ___ MOAKLEY ST @ MISS BESSIE DR 
(6) 7:31 ___ MISS BESSIE DR @ JENIFER CT 
(7) 7:32 ___ MISS BESSIE DR @ JOANNE DR 
(8) 7:36 ___ FENWICK ST @ JOHNSON LN 
(9) 7:36 ___ FENWICK ST @ HAMPTONS BLVD 
(10) 7:38 ___ 22555 CAMP CALVERT ROAD 
(11) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 509 
 
6:55 ___ (1) 24535 OLD THREE NOTCH RD 
(2) 6:55 ___ 24610 OLD THREE NOTCH RD 
(3) 6:56 ___ 24676 OLD THREE NOTCH RD 
(4) 7:01 ___ 25672 SOTTERLEY ROAD 
(5) 7:01 ___ 25715 VISTA RD 
(6) 7:02 ___ VISTA RD @ WHISKEY CREEK RD 
(7) 7:02 ___ VISTA RD @ KIRKSTED RD 
(8) 7:03 ___ 25549 VISTA ROAD 
(9) 7:03 ___ VISTA RD @ HEMMING LN 
(10) 7:03 ___ VISTA RD @ FERGUSON RD 
(11) 7:03 ___ 25281 VISTA ROAD 
(12) 7:04 ___ VISTA RD @ LORRAINE WY 
(13) 7:04 ___ 25251 VISTA RD 
(14) 7:04 ___ VISTA RD @ LEENER LN 
(15) 7:04 ___ 25146 VISTA RD 
(16) 7:05 ___ 25020 VISTA RD 
(17) 7:06 ___ 24902 OLD THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(18) 7:06 ___ 24780 OLD THREE NOTCH RD 
(19) 7:07 ___ 24770 OLD THREE NOTCH RD 
(20) 7:07 ___ OLD THREE NOTCH RD @ NELSON HILL WY 
(21) 7:09 ___ 24393 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(22) 7:10 ___ SANDY BOTTOM RD @ JARBOE LN 
(23) 7:11 ___ 44036 SANDY BOTTOM RD 
(24) 7:11 ___ 43985 SANDY BOTTOM RD 
(25) 7:11 ___ SANDY BOTTOM RD @ WOODMORE DRIVE 
(26) 7:17 ___ BROAD CREEK DR @ BARBET DR 
(27) 7:18 ___ 24676 BROAD CREEK DR 
(28) 7:20 ___ BROAD CREEK DR @ ABIS ST 
(29) 7:21 ___ BROAD CREEK DR @ ALBATROSS ST 
(30) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 



Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 514 
 
6:59 ___ LEONARDTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:18 ___ WILDEWOOD (1) PKY @ ORCHID DR 
(2) 7:19 ___ CYPRESS DR @ SASSAFRAS DR 
(3) 7:20 ___ SASSAFRAS DR @ BARBERRY LN 
(4) 7:21 ___ WOODLAND PARK RD @ SWIFT FOX DR 
(5) 7:24 ___ SYCAMORE HOLLOW DR @ HOLLYHOCK LN 
(6) 7:24 ___ SYCAMORE HOLLOW DR @ SYCAMORE LN 
(7) 7:30 ___ 44651 ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD 
(8) 7:32 ___ 44298 ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD 
(9) 7:32 ___ ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD @ POPS WY 
(10) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 517 
 
6:53 ___ LEONARDTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:06 ___ OLD ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD (1) @ BARNES AND YEH LN 
(2) 7:15 ___ DAFFODIL DR @ BELLFLOWER WY 
(3) 7:19 ___ TALLWOOD RD @ CANNA CT 
(4) 7:22 ___ DAHLIA DR @ WILLOW CREEK CT 
(5) 7:25 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ REDWOOD LN 
(6) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 528 
 
7:11 ___ LEONARDTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:13 ___ FAIRGROUNDS (1) RD @ CLAY HILL RD 
(2) 7:17 ___ 43383 ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD 
(3) 7:19 ___ ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD @ LACEYS LN 
(4) 7:19 ___ ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD @ SANDRA LN 
(5) 7:21 ___ INDIAN BRIDGE RD @ GRAMMAS LN 
(6) 7:22 ___ INDIAN BRIDGE RD @ LONG BOW DR 
(7) 7:23 ___ 22169 INDIAN BRIDGE RD 
(8) 7:24 ___ INDIAN BRIDGE RD @ VICTORIAN DR 
(9) 7:32 ___ 44153 ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD 
(10) 7:33 ___ BELLWOOD LN @ ST ANDREWS LN 
(11) 7:34 ___ ST ANDREWS LN @ PARKVIEW DR 
(12) 7:35 ___ ST ANDREWS LN @ PARKVIEW CIR 
(13) 7:37 ___ 44017 ST ANDREWS CHURCH ROAD 
(14) 7:37 ___ 43868 ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD 
(15) 7:38 ___ 43774 ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD 
(16) 7:38 ___ ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD @ BENSWOOD RD 
(17) 7:39 ___ ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD @ HOOD LN 
(18) 7:40 ___ ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD @ LACEY FARM LN 
(19) 7:40 ___ ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD @ BROWNS LANE 
(20) 7:42 ___ FAIRGROUNDS RD @ BOB GUY LN 



(21) 7:42 ___ FAIRGROUNDS RD @ PEE WEE LN 
(22) 7:43 ___ FAIRGROUNDS RD @ CARTWRIGHT RD 
(23) 7:44 ___ FAIRGROUNDS RD @ BEEM LN 
(24) 7:46 ___ 42476 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD 
(25) 7:50 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 536 
 
(1) 7:04 ___ 25130 JONES RD 
(2) 7:04 ___ JONES RD @ RICHFIELD CT 
(3) 7:05 ___ JONES RD @ RAMBLE CT 
(4) 7:05 ___ 24875 JONES RD 
(5) 7:06 ___ 24795 JONES ROAD 
(6) 7:07 ___ 24655 JONES ROAD 
(7) 7:08 ___ MCINTOSH RD @ STARGAZER LN 
(8) 7:08 ___ MCINTOSH RD @ BEECHWOOD LN 
(9) 7:09 ___ 24357 MCINTOSH ROAD 
(10) 7:09 ___ MCINTOSH RD @ BURNT MILL DR 
(11) 7:11 ___ 24110 MCINTOSH RD 
(12) 7:11 ___ MCINTOSH RD @ SHEILOH WY 
(13) 7:12 ___ 23989 MCINTOSH ROAD 
(14) 7:12 ___ MCINTOSH RD @ STEPHEN YOUNG CT 
(15) 7:13 ___ 23801 MCINTOSH RD 
(16) 7:15 ___ ST JOHNS RD @ GARRETTS WY 
(17) 7:16 ___ 42537 ST JOHNS RD 
(18) 7:17 ___ 42569 ST JOHNS RD 
(19) 7:17 ___ ST JOHNS RD @ HICKORY HILLS LN 
(20) 7:18 ___ 42700 ST JOHNS RD 
(21) 7:18 ___ ST JOHNS RD @ HARRIS LN 
(22) 7:18 ___ ST JOHNS RD @ DANIEL FARM LN 
(23) 7:19 ___ 42861 ST JOHNS ROAD 
(24) 7:22 ___ ABELL'S RUN DR @ ROSALINDS DR 
(25) 7:25 ___ ST JOHNS RD @ MEREDITH CT 
(26) 7:25 ___ ST JOHNS RD @ INJUNE LN 
(27) 7:25 ___ ST JOHNS RD @ CRYER FARM LN 
(28) 7:26 ___ BROWN RD @ BUBA LN 
(29) 7:27 ___ BROWN RD @ JETSON LN 
(30) 7:29 ___ BROWN RD @ DUSTY LN 
(31) 7:30 ___ 23325 BROWN RD 
(32) 7:37 ___ ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD @ WHEATLEY APARTMENT WY 
(33) 7:38 ___ ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD @ WHEATLEYS CONTENT FARM LN 
(34) 7:38 ___ ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD @ BRYANT LN 
(35) 7:39 ___ 42348 ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD 
(36) 7:40 ___ ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD @ BLACKSMITH SHOP RD 
(37) 7:40 ___ 42266 ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD 
(38) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
 
 



Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 541 
 
6:(1) 52 ___ 18521 HERRING CREEK RD 
(2) 6:53 ___ HERRING CREEK RD @ FINNACOM RD 
(3) 6:54 ___ HERRING CREEK RD @ RIVER RD 
(4) 6:55 ___ HERRING CREEK RD @ TALL TIMBERS RD 
(5) 6:57 ___ TALL TIMBERS RD @ RIVER SHORE DR 
(6) 7:01 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ OLIVER DR 
(7) 7:01 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ SPRINGER RD 
(8) 7:05 ___ LOCUST GROVE DR @ GIDDINGS ST 
(9) 7:12 ___ BLAKE CREEK RD @ HODGES LN 
(10) 7:16 ___ BLAKE CREEK RD @ GOSNELL RD 
(11) 7:16 ___ BLAKE CREEK RD @ SUNSET DR 
(12) 7:17 ___ BLAKE CREEK RD @ WIBLE RD 
(13) 7:18 ___ BLAKE CREEK RD @ BLAKE FARMS LN 
(14) 7:19 ___ BLAKE CREEK RD @ LANEDON DR 
(15) 7:21 ___ 44172 BLAKE CREEK RD 
(16) 7:21 ___ 44286 BLAKE CREEK ROAD 
(17) 7:22 ___ BLAKE CREEK RD @ MCKAYS COVE RD 
(18) 7:23 ___ 44528 BLAKE CREEK RD 
(19) 7:24 ___ BLAKE CREEK RD @ WHISPERING PINES LN 
(20) 7:24 ___ BLAKE CREEK RD @ VALLEY LN 
(21) 7:25 ___ BLAKE CREEK RD @ RUSSELL RD 
(22) 7:27 ___ 19350 PINEY POINT RD 
(23) 7:28 ___ 19508 PINEY POINT ROAD 
(24) 7:28 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ HEWITT RD 
(25) 7:29 ___ 19986 PINEY POINT RD 
(26) 7:30 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ WISE RD 
(27) 7:30 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ IRVINGS PL 
(28) 7:30 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ SMITHS LN 
(29) 7:31 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ KNOTTS DRIVE 
(30) 7:32 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ TAKE IT EASY RANCH RD 
(31) 7:32 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ KILLDEER LN 
(32) 7:33 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ THREE WAY LN 
(33) 7:33 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ RICKLE HILL LN 
(34) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 542 
 
6:53 ___ LEONARDTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:14 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY (END) 
7:14 ___ WILDEWOOD (1) PKY @ STARRY WY 
(2) 7:15 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ JUNIPER LN 
(3) 7:16 ___ TALLWOOD RD @ PRIMEVERE ST 
(4) 7:18 ___ TALLWOOD RD @ WILD IRIS ST 
(5) 7:20 ___ PRIMEVERE ST @ FOXGLOVE ST 
(6) 7:21 ___ TALLWOOD RD @ MARGUERITE ST 
(7) 7:23 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ MISTY POND CT 



(8) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 545 
 
7:00 ___ SCOTCH NECK (1) RD @ DANIELS RD 
(2) 7:01 ___ SCOTCH NECK RD @ MARINER LN 
(3) 7:02 ___ SCOTCH NECK RD @ MILLSTONE LN 
(4) 7:03 ___ SCOTCH NECK RD @ HUNT CT 
(5) 7:06 ___ 45258 CLARKES LANDING RD 
(6) 7:07 ___ 24591 PHILS LN 
(7) 7:09 ___ CLARKES LANDING RD @ LITTLE CREEK LN 
(8) 7:12 ___ NATS CREEK RD @ TIPPETT RD 
(9) 7:13 ___ NATS CREEK RD @ CHRISTMAN RD 
(10) 7:14 ___ BLACKISTONE RD @ BLACKISTONE CIR 
(11) 7:14 ___ BLACKISTONE RD @ GRAVES RD 
(12) 7:15 ___ BLACKISTONE RD @ CONTRAIL RD 
(13) 7:17 ___ 44798 CLARKES LANDING RD 
(14) 7:17 ___ CLARKES LANDING RD @ RUFF RUFF LN 
(15) 7:17 ___ 44669 CLARKES LANDING RD 
(16) 7:18 ___ 44637 CLARKES LANDING RD 
(17) 7:18 ___ CLARKES LANDING RD @ LUCKY LN 
(18) 7:18 ___ CLARKES LANDING RD @ STEVE UHLER RD 
(19) 7:19 ___ 44519 CLARKES LANDING RD 
(20) 7:19 ___ CLARKES LANDING RD @ MARYMAX LN 
(21) 7:19 ___ CLARKES LANDING RD @ JOHN CAMERON WY 
(22) 7:19 ___ 44471 CLARKS LANDING RD 
(23) 7:20 ___ 44462 CLARKES LANDING RD 
(24) 7:20 ___ 44404 CLARKES LANDING RD 
(25) 7:20 ___ 44358 CLARKES LANDING RD 
(26) 7:20 ___ CLARKES LANDING RD @ RUSTIC WY 
(27) 7:21 ___ 44235 CLARKES LANDING ROAD 
(28) 7:24 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ HOLLY HILL LN 
(29) 7:25 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ LAUREL HILL DR 
(30) 7:26 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ PINEY WOOD CIR 
(31) 7:27 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ WHITE BIRCH CT 
(32) 7:28 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ KING WY 
(33) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 552 
 
6:55 ___ SOUTH PATUXENT BEACH RD @ (1) TOWN CREEK SHOP LN 
(2) 6:56 ___ 23560 SOUTH PATUXENT BEACH RD 
(3) 6:56 ___ 23500 SOUTH PATUXENT BEACH ROAD 
(4) 6:57 ___ 23412 SOUTH PATUXENT BEACH RD 
(5) 7:03 ___ 24068 NORTH PATUXENT BEACH ROAD 
(6) 7:04 ___ 24179 NORTH PATUXENT BEACH RD 
(7) 7:05 ___ 23712 BILL DIXON ROAD 
(8) 7:06 ___ 24022 NORTH PATUXENT BEACH RD 



(9) 7:06 ___ 23992 NORTH PATUXENT BEACH RD 
(10) 7:07 ___ NORTH PATUXENT BEACH RD @ PATUXENT LN 
(11) 7:08 ___ NORTH PATUXENT BEACH RD @ CLARKS RD 
(12) 7:08 ___ NORTH PATUXENT BEACH RD @ WEST PATUXENT BEACH RD 
(13) 7:13 ___ KINGSTON CREEK RD @ GROSS DR 
(14) 7:15 ___ 23520 KINGSTON CREEK ROAD 
(15) 7:15 ___ KINGSTON CREEK RD @ SEVEN GABLES LN 
(16) 7:16 ___ KINGSTON CREEK RD @ KINGSTON LN 
(17) 7:17 ___ MYRTLE POINT RD @ WENTWORTH WY 
(18) 7:17 ___ 23596 MYRTLE POINT RD 
(19) 7:18 ___ 23618 MYRTLE POINT RD 
(20) 7:18 ___ MYRTLE POINT RD @ TROYS WY 
(21) 7:19 ___ MYRTLE POINT RD @ DEER CROSSING LN 
(22) 7:20 ___ DRUID HILLS DRIVE @ PINETTA POINT LANE 
(23) 7:21 ___ WOODHAVEN DR @ HAVENRIDGE ST 
(24) 7:22 ___ WOODHAVEN DR @ PLACID HILL PL 
(25) 7:23 ___ 45140 WOODHAVEN DR 
(26) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 561 
 
6:56 ___ LEONARDTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:04 ___ POINT LOOKOUT (1) RD @ GRANDADDYS LN 
(2) 7:07 ___ HUNTING QUARTER DR @ GOLDEN EYE CT 
(3) 7:08 ___ HUNTING QUARTER DR @ BLACK DUCK CT 
(4) 7:09 ___ HUNTING QUARTER DR @ CANVAS BACK DR 
(5) 7:11 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ SETH CT 
(6) 7:11 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ LILY LN 
(7) 7:12 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ MCKAY WY 
(8) 7:12 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ JOHNS CREEK LN 
(9) 7:12 ___ 21610 POINT LOOKOUT ROAD 
(10) 7:13 ___ 21798 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(11) 7:13 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ RIDGE PATH WY 
(12) 7:14 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ LIGHTFOOT WY 
(13) 7:14 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ WINTERS LN 
(14) 7:16 ___ CHESTNUT RIDGE DR @ BAYBERRY CT 
(15) 7:17 ___ CHESTNUT RIDGE DR @ GUM SPRING DR 
(16) 7:18 ___ CHESTNUT RIDGE DR @ PRINCE PINE CT 
(17) 7:18 ___ CHESTNUT RIDGE DR @ OAKWAY CT 
(18) 7:20 ___ 20500 CHESTNUT RIDGE DRIVE 
(19) 7:27 ___ DEER WOOD PARK DR @ RIDGE CT 
(20) 7:28 ___ DEER WOOD PARK DR @ DEER RUN CT 
(21) 7:31 ___ 44119 WOODMONT DRIVE 
(22) 7:34 ___ WOODMONT DR @ LAUREL CT 
(23) 7:35 ___ WOODMONT DR @ DEER WOOD PARK DR 
(24) 7:36 ___ DEER WOOD PARK DR @ REDMOND RD 
(25) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
 



Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 562 
 
7:10 ___ LEONARDTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:17 ___ BLUEJAY LANE (1) @ BUTTERFLY COURT 
(2) 7:19 ___ COMMUNITY MAILBOX PAVILION 
(3) 7:25 ___ NORTH MONTAGUE DR @ COVENTRY DR 
(4) 7:29 ___ COVENTRY DR @ REAL QUIET DR 
(5) 7:31 ___ COVENTRY DR @ HOLIDAY CT 
(6) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 564 
 
6:54 ___ PINEY POINT (1) RD @ BALL POINT RD 
(2) 6:58 ___ THOMAS RD @ CAMP MERRYELANDE RD 
(3) 6:59 ___ 16131 THOMAS RD 
(4) 7:00 ___ 16231 THOMAS ROAD 
(5) 7:02 ___ THOMAS RD @ PINEY POINT RD 
(6) 7:03 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ SHEAFFER LN 
(7) 7:03 ___ 16585 PINEY POINT RD 
(8) 7:05 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ TROT LINE WY 
(9) 7:05 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ STARK DR 
(10) 7:06 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ LEAHY DR 
(11) 7:06 ___ 17355 PINEY POINT RD 
(12) 7:10 ___ 44737 LIGHTHOUSE RD 
(13) 7:13 ___ 45226 LIGHTHOUSE RD 
(14) 7:14 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ ST GEORGES AV 
(15) 7:15 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ CLARKE RD 
(16) 7:16 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ STEUART PETROLEUM RD 
(17) 7:16 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ ST GEORGES PARK RD 
(18) 7:17 ___ 17825 PINEY POINT RD 
(19) 7:20 ___ DRIFTWOOD DR @ BELLVIEW CT 
(20) 7:21 ___ DRIFTWOOD DR @ WHITESTONE DR ENTRANCE 
(21) 7:22 ___ DRIFTWOOD DR @ SHALLOW FORD CT 
(22) 7:32 ___ CHINGVILLE RD @ SCHUMANN WY 
(23) 7:33 ___ 20366 CHINGVILLE RD 
(24) 7:33 ___ CHINGVILLE RD @ MONTANA WY 
(25) 7:34 ___ CHINGVILLE RD @ LITTLE HOLLY LN 
(26) 7:35 ___ CHINGVILLE RD @ VIBBERT LN 
(27) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 566 
 
7:12 ___ SWIFT FOX DR (1) @ BEAVER CREEK DR 
(2) 7:15 ___ BEAVER CREEK DR @ SNOW LEOPARD DR 
(3) 7:20 ___ WILDEWOOD DR @ MCBRIDE ST 
(4) 7:21 ___ WILDEWOOD DR @ CRIPPEN ST 
(5) 7:23 ___ SCOBEE ST @ MCAULIFFE ST 



(6) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 570 
 
(1) 7:09 ___ 44145 AIRPORT VIEW DR 
(2) 7:13 ___ PRIMEVERE ST @ GREAT LAUREL WY 
(3) 7:14 ___ PRIMEVERE ST @ SWEETBAY ST 
(4) 7:17 ___ PRIMEVERE ST @ LARKSPUR ST 
(5) 7:20 ___ LILLIFLORA DR @ LILLIFLORA CIRCLE 
(6) 7:27 ___ 43783 ST JOHNS RD 
(7) 7:28 ___ ST JOHNS RD @ WHISPERING HICKORY LN 
(8) 7:29 ___ ST JOHNS RD @ BRICK HOUSE FARM LN 
(9) 7:36 ___ CEDAR LANE RD @ PART GREEN HILL FARM LN 
(10) 7:36 ___ 23120 CEDAR LANE RD 
(11) 7:37 ___ 22909 CEDAR LANE RD 
(12) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 571 
 
7:05 ___ OAK DR (1) @ WOODLAND ACRES RD 
(2) 7:07 ___ OAK DR @ OLD PINE CT 
(3) 7:11 ___ CROSSWINDS CIRCLE @ CROSSWINDS WAY 
(4) 7:12 ___ PATUXENT BL @ MYRTLE GLEN WAY 
(5) 7:15 ___ PATUXENT BL @ IRIS DR 
(6) 7:25 ___ WILDEWOOD BL @ BLACK OAK CT 
(7) 7:25 ___ WILDEWOOD BL @ NOLANI WAY 
(8) 7:28 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ CRESTWOOD LN 
(9) 7:28 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ SHADY HOLLOW LN 
(10) 7:29 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ PINE NEEDLE CT 
(11) 7:29 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ ROLLING OAK LN 
(12) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: LHS School Time: 7:46 AM 
Bus: 574 
 
(1) 6:44 ___ 45357 DRAYDEN RD 
(2) 6:45 ___ DRAYDEN RD @ MT OLIVE WY 
(3) 6:45 ___ 45579 DRAYDEN ROAD 
(4) 6:46 ___ DRAYDEN RD @ TYLER ADAMS LN 
(5) 6:46 ___ DRAYDEN RD @ J & R WY 
(6) 6:47 ___ DRAYDEN RD @ HILL VIEW FARM LN 
(7) 6:52 ___ FROGS MARSH RD @ SECLUDED WAY CT 
(8) 6:54 ___ FROGS MARSH RD @ NORTH PORTO BELLO DR 
(9) 6:55 ___ FROGS MARSH RD @ PORTO BELLO BL 
(10) 6:56 ___ FROGS MARSH RD @ WEST ST MARYS MANOR RD 
(11) 6:58 ___ WINDMILL POINT RD @ DENNIS POINT WY 
(12) 6:59 ___ WINDMILL POINT RD @ PURCELL FARM LN 
(13) 7:00 ___ 18493 WINDMILL POINT ROAD 



(14) 7:02 ___ DRAYDEN RD @ ELMOS WY 
(15) 7:02 ___ 46204 DRAYDEN ROAD 
(16) 7:07 ___ CHERRYFIELD RD @ SHADY MAPLE LN 
(17) 7:10 ___ 18082 CHERRYFIELD RD 
(18) 7:12 ___ CHERRYFIELD RD @ SLYE WY 
(19) 7:13 ___ DRAYDEN RD @ WINDSWEPT LN 
(20) 7:14 ___ DRAYDEN RD @ HOLLY WY 
(21) 7:15 ___ DRAYDEN RD @ RL WY 
(22) 7:15 ___ DRAYDEN RD @ ELVIE WY 
(23) 7:16 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ RAGGEDY LN 
(24) 7:17 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ ABERDEEN LN 
(25) 7:18 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ USHER LN 
(26) 7:18 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ DELEGATES CT 
(27) 7:19 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ GOVERNORS CT 
(28) 7:20 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ GUENTHER DR 
(29) 7:23 ___ 45464 STONEY RUN DR 
(30) 7:25 ___ STONEY RUN DR @ SUMMERWOOD CT 
(31) 7:26 ___ 45859 STONEY RUN DR 
(32) 7:27 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ BATES RD 
(33) 7:28 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ STONEY CT 
(34) 7:28 ___ FLAT IRON RD@BOOTHE FARM LN 
(35) 7:28 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ FAIRFAX LN 
(36) 7:29 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ HIGHWAY TO HEAVEN LN 
(37) 7:30 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ MICHELLE DR 
(38) 7:30 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ RYAN LN 
(39) 7:30 ___ 20441 FLAT IRON ROAD 
(40) 7:33 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ WALK THIS WY CT 
(41) 7:34 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ BROOKHAVEN LN 
(42) 7:46 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 580 
 
6:50 ___ THREE NOTCH RD (1) @ SPALDING FARM LN 
(2) 6:51 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ WHITE MARSH LN 
(3) 6:52 ___ 25132 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(4) 6:52 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ JOY LN 
(5) 6:53 ___ 25296 THREE NOTCH RD 
(6) 6:54 ___ 25338 THREE NOTCH RD 
(7) 6:54 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ HUGH DR 
(8) 6:57 ___ JONES WHARF RD @ SUNNY RIDGE LN 
(9) 7:01 ___ DRUM CLIFF RD @ FAWN LN 
(10) 7:03 ___ 43585 DRUM CLIFF RD 
(11) 7:04 ___ 43521 DRUM CLIFF RD 
(12) 7:06 ___ JONES WHARF RD @ OLD WHARF LN 
(13) 7:07 ___ JONES WHARF RD @ CHERRY LN 
(14) 7:08 ___ JONES WHARF RD @ HILLENDALE RD 
(15) 7:10 ___ RIVERSIDE DR @ FIELDING RD 
(16) 7:11 ___ MEADOW RD @ OYSTER BAY DR 
(17) 7:13 ___ COLES DR @ PLAINVIEW DR 



(18) 7:14 ___ PLAINVIEW DR @ SKYVIEW DR 
(19) 7:16 ___ JONES WHARF RD @ POSSUM TROT LN 
(20) 7:17 ___ JONES WHARF RD @ LITTLE CLIFFS RD 
(21) 7:18 ___ 25881 JONES WHARF ROAD 
(22) 7:19 ___ 25727 JONES WHARF ROAD 
(23) 7:19 ___ 25681 JONES WHARF RD 
(24) 7:19 ___ 25680 JONES WHARF ROAD 
(25) 7:20 ___ 25645 JONES WHARF RD 
(26) 7:20 ___ JONES WHARF RD @ PINE RIDGE CT 
(27) 7:21 ___ 25543 JONES WHARF ROAD 
(28) 7:21 ___ 25514 JONES WHARF ROAD 
(29) 7:35 ___ HANOVER DR @ HANOVER WOODS CT 
(30) 7:40 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 582 
 
6:58 ___ (1) 24206 HALF PONE POINT RD 
(2) 6:58 ___ 24224 HALF PONE POINT RD 
(3) 6:59 ___ 24275 HALF PONE POINT RD 
(4) 7:00 ___ 24579 HALF PONE POINT RD 
(5) 7:01 ___ 24810 HALF PONE POINT RD 
(6) 7:02 ___ 45454 STEER HORN NECK RD 
(7) 7:02 ___ STEER HORN NECK RD @ BRISCOE RD 
(8) 7:03 ___ STEER HORN NECK RD @ NOLAN RD 
(9) 7:04 ___ STEER HORN NECK RD @ ST CUTHBERT FARM RD 
(10) 7:04 ___ 44986 STEER HORN NECK RD 
(11) 7:07 ___ INGLESIDE RD @ SMITHS NURSERY RD 
(12) 7:10 ___ 25150 INGLESIDE RD 
(13) 7:12 ___ STEER HORN NECK RD @ ALLIES WY 
(14) 7:12 ___ 44486 STEER HORN NECK RD 
(15) 7:13 ___ 25425 SOTTERLEY RD 
(16) 7:14 ___ SOTTERLEY RD @ OLD MILL HILL RD 
(17) 7:14 ___ 25263 SOTTERLEY ROAD 
(18) 7:17 ___ THREE COVES RD @ IVY LN 
(19) 7:18 ___ 44375 THREE COVES RD 
(20) 7:19 ___ THREE COVES RD @ FOREST LANDING RD 
(21) 7:19 ___ FOREST LANDING RD @ RIVA LN 
(22) 7:20 ___ 44334 FOREST LANDING RD 
(23) 7:21 ___ 25101 SOTTERLEY RD 
(24) 7:21 ___ SOTTERLEY RD @ PEACHES HIDE A WAY 
(25) 7:22 ___ SOTTERLEY RD @ BOWLES FARM LN 
(26) 7:22 ___ SOTTERLEY RD @ PEREGRINE WY 
(27) 7:22 ___ 24941 SOTTERLEY ROAD 
(28) 7:23 ___ SOTTERLEY RD @ PINTO DR 
(29) 7:24 ___ SOTTERLEY RD @ UPTON LN 
(30) 7:25 ___ SOTTERLEY RD @ THOMPSON FARM LN 
(31) 7:25 ___ 24769 SOTTERLEY ROAD 
(32) 7:26 ___ 24724 SOTTERLEY ROAD 
(33) 7:26 ___ 24715 SOTTERLEY RD 



(34) 7:26 ___ 24705 SOTTERLEY ROAD 
(35) 7:40 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 587 
 
(1) 7:14 ___ 42586 CLOVER HILL RD 
(2) 7:14 ___ 42506 CLOVER HILL RD 
(3) 7:14 ___ MCINTOSH RD @ KENNETH CT 
(4) 7:15 ___ MCINTOSH RD @ KEITH CT 
(5) 7:18 ___ RIVA RIDGE DR @ GALLANT FOX DR 
(6) 7:19 ___ 42284 RIVA RIDGE DRIVE 
(7) 7:20 ___ RIVA RIDGE DR @ GALLANT MAN DR 
(8) 7:20 ___ RIVA RIDGE DR @ ALLSTON LN 
(9) 7:22 ___ ALLSTON LN @ ANNE CT 
(10) 7:23 ___ ALLSTON LN @ HENRY CT 
(11) 7:23 ___ ALLSTON LN @ HELEN CT 
(12) 7:24 ___ 25516 ALLSTON LANE 
(13) 7:25 ___ 25437 MCINTOSH RD 
(14) 7:26 ___ MCINTOSH RD @ TOM RUN CT 
(15) 7:27 ___ 25095 MCINTOSH RD 
(16) 7:28 ___ MCINTOSH RD @ CLOVER HILL CT 
(17) 7:29 ___ MCINTOSH RD @ SEABROOK LN 
(18) 7:30 ___ MCINTOSH RD @ FOX LN 
(19) 7:30 ___ MCINTOSH RD @ MCINTOSH CT 
(20) 7:31 ___ MCINTOSH RD @ WINDWARD WAY 
(21) 7:31 ___ MCINTOSH RD @ PLEASANT VALLEY CT 
(22) 7:32 ___ 24560 MCINTOSH RD 
(23) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 588 
 
(1) 6:55 ___ 45200 HAPPYLAND RD 
(2) 6:56 ___ 45237 HAPPYLAND RD 
(3) 6:57 ___ HAPPYLAND RD @ ELLIS STATESMAN LN 
(4) 6:58 ___ HAPPYLAND RD @ COMPANION LN 
(5) 6:59 ___ 45518 HAPPYLAND RD 
(6) 7:02 ___ GREENS REST DR @ SOUTH GREENS REST DR 
(7) 7:05 ___ GREENS CROSSING CT @ KAYAK CT 
(8) 7:08 ___ NORTH GREENS REST DR @ MARK WY 
(9) 7:11 ___ 19307 ST GEORGES CHURCH ROAD 
(10) 7:12 ___ 19246 ST GEORGES CHURCH RD 
(11) 7:16 ___ 44990 BLAKE CREEK ROAD 
(12) 7:16 ___ BLAKE CREEK RD @ POPLAR HILL LN 
(13) 7:17 ___ 45623 MEDLEYS NECK RD 
(14) 7:17 ___ 45546 MEDLEYS NECK RD 
(15) 7:18 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ DOT BANAGAN LN 
(16) 7:19 ___ 45275 MEDLEYS NECK ROAD 
(17) 7:20 ___ RICHEY RD @ WM FRANKLIN LN 



(18) 7:21 ___ RICHEY RD @ HICKORY HILLS LN 
(19) 7:22 ___ 44409 RICHEY RD 
(20) 7:25 ___ 45066 MEDLEYS NECK ROAD 
(21) 7:26 ___ 45075 MEDLEYS NECK RD 
(22) 7:26 ___ 44788 MEDLEYS NECK RD 
(23) 7:27 ___ 44760 MEDLEYS NECK RD 
(24) 7:27 ___ 44720 MEDLEYS NECK RD 
(25) 7:27 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ HICKORY BOTTOM LN 
(26) 7:27 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ PAUL SPRINGER LN 
(27) 7:28 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ WHIPPOORWILL LN 
(28) 7:28 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ MANE POOH LN 
(29) 7:28 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ WATSON LN 
(30) 7:29 ___ 44306 MEDLEYS NECK RD 
(31) 7:30 ___ 44064 MEDLEYS NECK ROAD 
(32) 7:31 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ MULBERRY FIELDS RD 
(33) 7:32 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ TOWER HILL RD 
(34) 7:33 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ BEAUVUE CT 
(35) 7:33 ___ 43307 MEDLEYS NECK RD 
(36) 7:34 ___ 43264 MEDLEYS NECK RD 
(37) 7:35 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ POPLAR HILL CREEK LN 
(38) 7:38 ___ WHIRLWIND RD @ QUIET MEADOW WY 
(39) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 593 
 
7:10 ___ LEONARDTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:12 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD (1) @ ST MARGARETS DR 
(2) 7:13 ___ 23285 POINT LOOKOUT ROAD 
(3) 7:15 ___ WILDERNESS RD @ WOODMERE DRIVE 
(4) 7:18 ___ 22969 POINT LOOKOUT ROAD 
(5) 7:22 ___ ASTER DR @ MOSS CT 
(6) 7:24 ___ ASTER DR @ BOXWOOD DR 
(7) 7:24 ___ ASTER DR @ REDBUD DR 
(8) 7:26 ___ REDBUD DR @ CAMP COSOMA RD 
(9) 7:27 ___ CAMP COSOMA RD @ MAIDENS CT 
(10) 7:30 ___ 22281 POINT LOOKOUT ROAD 
(11) 7:30 ___ 22445 POINT LOOKOUT ROAD 
(12) 7:31 ___ 22519 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(13) 7:31 ___ 22665 POINT LOOKOUT ROAD 
(14) 7:31 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ REDGATE LN 
(15) 7:34 ___ HERITAGE DR @ HUNTING CT 
(16) 7:38 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ BENNETT ESTATE LN 
(17) 7:38 ___ 23208 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(18) 7:39 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ REDGATE FARM LN 
(19) 7:40 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ MOLL DYER RD 
(20) 7:40 ___ 23704 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(21) 7:41 ___ 23839 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(22) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 



Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 594 
 
6:55 ___ LEONARDTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:10 ___ NICHOLSON (1) ST @ CARRIAGE CT 
(2) 7:14 ___ PEMBROOK DR @ CHANDLER CT 
(3) 7:15 ___ PEMBROOK DR @ CLIFFORD CT 
(4) 7:21 ___ SOUTH PEMBROOK DR @ THORNBURY DR 
(5) 7:24 ___ SOUTH PEMBROOK DR @ WAVERLY CT 
(6) 7:26 ___ PEMBROOK DR @ HUNGERFORD CT 
(7) 7:28 ___ PEMBROOK DR @ COPLEY RD 
(8) 7:29 ___ COPLEY RD @ NICHOLSON ST 
(9) 7:31 ___ BROWN RD @ HART CT 
(10) 7:32 ___ 23127 BROWN RD 
(11) 7:32 ___ BROWN RD @ LYTLE LN 
(12) 7:35 ___ BROWN RD @ GRAY WY 
(13) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 601 
 
7:09 ___ LEONARDTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:21 ___ INDIAN BRIDGE (1) RD @ WILLIS DR 
(2) 7:21 ___ 22123 INDIAN BRIDGE RD 
(3) 7:22 ___ INDIAN BRIDGE RD @ PARK DR 
(4) 7:22 ___ INDIAN BRIDGE RD @ GRAND SLAM LN 
(5) 7:23 ___ INDIAN BRIDGE RD @ COOPERSTOWN LN 
(6) 7:24 ___ INDIAN BRIDGE RD @ SILENCES REST LN 
(7) 7:24 ___ 21631 INDIAN BRIDGE RD 
(8) 7:24 ___ 21611 INDIAN BRIDGE ROAD 
(9) 7:25 ___ INDIAN BRIDGE RD @ BEAN FAMILY LN 
(10) 7:25 ___ INDIAN BRIDGE RD @ TIFFANY WY 
(11) 7:25 ___ INDIAN BRIDGE RD @ KNOTTS DRIVE 
(12) 7:25 ___ INDIAN BRIDGE RD @ ARTHUR LN 
(13) 7:25 ___ INDIAN BRIDGE RD @ ONION FIELDS LN 
(14) 7:26 ___ 21457 INDIAN BRIDGE RD 
(15) 7:26 ___ 21435 INDIAN BRIDGE RD 
(16) 7:27 ___ INDIAN BRIDGE RD @ WESTERN BRANCH LN 
(17) 7:28 ___ PEGG RD @ BETHSON ST 
(18) 7:29 ___ FOX HILL DRIVE CIRCLE @ ELIZABETH HILL ST 
(19) 7:30 ___ FOX HILL DR @ LIZMILL WY 
(20) 7:31 ___ INDIAN BRIDGE RD @ BETHSON ST 
(21) 7:32 ___ 20825 INDIAN BRIDGE ROAD 
(22) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 610 
 
7:(1) 02 ___ 22255 NEWTOWNE NECK RD 
(2) 7:03 ___ 22344 NEWTOWN NECK RD 



(3) 7:04 ___ NEWTOWNE NECK RD @ BRETON KNOLLS COURT 
(4) 7:04 ___ 22510 NEWTOWNE NECK RD 
(5) 7:06 ___ BULL RD @ TALL OAKS CT 
(6) 7:07 ___ WHITE OAK RD @ ENOCH RD 
(7) 7:09 ___ WHITE OAK RD @ MONTEREY PL 
(8) 7:13 ___ KNIGHT RD @ PHILIP DR 
(9) 7:16 ___ KNIGHT RD @ DUKE DR 
(10) 7:17 ___ KNIGHT RD @ KLINE DR 
(11) 7:17 ___ KNIGHT RD No Intersection 
(12) 7:20 ___ 41169 KNIGHT RD 
(13) 7:22 ___ 41041 KNIGHT RD 
(14) 7:24 ___ BRETMAR DR @ BRETMAR PL 
(15) 7:25 ___ BRETMAR DR @ PIPIT LN 
(16) 7:25 ___ BRETMAR DR @ HERON WY 
(17) 7:27 ___ 40954 KNIGHT RD 
(18) 7:27 ___ ARMSTRONG DR @ STARLING CT 
(19) 7:29 ___ ARMSTRONG DR @ HAWK CT 
(20) 7:29 ___ ARMSTRONG DR @ COOPER DR 
(21) 7:32 ___ AVENMAR DR @ AVENMAR CT 
(22) 7:33 ___ BULL RUN@QUIET LANE 
(23) 7:35 ___ NEWTOWNE NECK RD @ KISKADEE LN 
(24) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 615 
 
7:03 ___ MEDLEYS NECK (1) RD @ BLOOMSBURY LN 
(2) 7:04 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ OLD SAW MILL LN 
(3) 7:06 ___ 20407 WHITE POINT RD 
(4) 7:08 ___ WHITE POINT RD @ WHITE POINT BEACH RD 
(5) 7:09 ___ 20325 WHITE POINT RD 
(6) 7:10 ___ WHITE POINT RD @ RIVERWINDS DR 
(7) 7:11 ___ WHITE POINT RD @ KNOTTS LANDING WY 
(8) 7:11 ___ 20490 WHITE POINT RD 
(9) 7:12 ___ WHITE POINT RD @ BELL LN 
(10) 7:12 ___ 42525 MEDLEYS NECK RD 
(11) 7:13 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ PENANSEY LN 
(12) 7:13 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ DEAN FOREST CT 
(13) 7:14 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ SWANS CT 
(14) 7:15 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ BIRD HAVEN DR 
(15) 7:17 ___ 42124 MEDLEYS NECK ROAD 
(16) 7:17 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ STARLIGHT DR 
(17) 7:26 ___ BRETON BEACH RD @ PARKER LN 
(18) 7:27 ___ 40308 BRETON BEACH RD 
(19) 7:28 ___ BRETON BEACH RD @ WATERSIDE DR 
(20) 7:30 ___ 40410 BRETON BEACH RD 
(21) 7:30 ___ BRETON BEACH RD @ OLD BRETON BEACH RD 
(22) 7:32 ___ BRETON BEACH RD @ SINCLAIR LN 
(23) 7:33 ___ BRETON BEACH RD @ MAYDEL DR 
(24) 7:35 ___ 41414 BRETON BEACH RD 



(25) 7:35 ___ BRETON BEACH RD @ SOLITUDE LN 
(26) 7:35 ___ BRETON BEACH RD @ CAMP MARIA RD 
(27) 7:38 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ FOXES POINT LN 
(28) 7:39 ___ 41456 MEDLEYS NECK ROAD 
(29) 7:39 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ BOGIES LN 
(30) 7:39 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ ABELL CREEK LN 
(31) 7:40 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ MEDLEYS NECK LN 
(32) 7:40 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ GEORGIA BEVERLY RD 
(33) 7:41 ___ 41067 MEDLEYS NECK RD 
(34) 7:41 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ BRETON BAY FARM RD 
(35) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 620 
 
7:16 ___ HOLLYWOOD (1) RD @ FWD DR 
(2) 7:17 ___ 24461 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(3) 7:22 ___ MORGAN RD @ BARBARA LN 
(4) 7:24 ___ 25136 MORGAN RD 
(5) 7:25 ___ 25186 MORGAN RD 
(6) 7:25 ___ MORGAN RD @ EAST MONTIEGO RD 
(7) 7:26 ___ MORGAN RD @ PRESTON COURT 
(8) 7:26 ___ MORGAN RD @ WEST MONTIEGO RD 
(9) 7:28 ___ 24500 MORGAN RD 
(10) 7:29 ___ 24455 MORGAN ROAD 
(11) 7:30 ___ HOLLYWOOD RD @ LAKELAND DR 
(12) 7:30 ___ HOLLYWOOD RD @ BARNSBY LN 
(13) 7:31 ___ HOLLYWOOD RD @ WHEATHERBY DR 
(14) 7:32 ___ 24225 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(15) 7:32 ___ 24072 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(16) 7:33 ___ 23992 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(17) 7:33 ___ 23972 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(18) 7:33 ___ 23946 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(19) 7:33 ___ HOLLYWOOD RD @ TIN TOP HILL LN 
(20) 7:34 ___ 23898 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(21) 7:34 ___ 23866 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(22) 7:34 ___ 23849 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(23) 7:34 ___ HOLLYWOOD RD @ SPEITH RD 
(24) 7:34 ___ HOLLYWOOD RD @ HOLLAND LN 
(25) 7:35 ___ HOLLYWOOD RD @ NEWMAN WY 
(26) 7:35 ___ 23665 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(27) 7:35 ___ 23640 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(28) 7:35 ___ HOLLYWOOD RD @ CEMETERY RD 
(29) 7:36 ___ 23305 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(30) 7:37 ___ 23260 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(31) 7:37 ___ HOLLYWOOD RD @ GREENBRIER RD 
(32) 7:37 ___ HOLLYWOOD RD @ MILE POST LN 
(33) 7:38 ___ 23125 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(34) 7:38 ___ HOLLYWOOD RD @ HENDERSON DR 
(35) 7:38 ___ HOLLYWOOD RD @ LAVERNE LN 



(36) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 621 
 
7:08 ___ NEWTOWNE (1) NECK RD @ WATHEN RD 
(2) 7:14 ___ FAIRWAY DR @ RIVIERA CT 
(3) 7:16 ___ FAIRWAY DR @ SHAKER RUN CT 
(4) 7:17 ___ BRETON VIEW DR @ PINEHURST CT 
(5) 7:19 ___ SOCIETY HILL RD @ PORT PL 
(6) 7:20 ___ PORT PL @ LAKE AND BRETON VIEW DR 
(7) 7:21 ___ LAKE AND BRETON VIEW DR @ BRETON VIEW CT 
(8) 7:22 ___ LAKE AND BRETON VIEW DR @ SOUTH 40 DR 
(9) 7:23 ___ 40784 LAKE AND BRETON VIEW DR 
(10) 7:24 ___ 40724 LAKE AND BRETON VIEW DRIVE 
(11) 7:26 ___ MEADOW DR @ SPRING HOUSE LN 
(12) 7:27 ___ MEADOW DR @ POTOMAC VIEW DR 
(13) 7:28 ___ 21804 POTOMAC VIEW DRIVE 
(14) 7:29 ___ 21928 SOCIETY HILL RD 
(15) 7:30 ___ 22042 SOCIETY HILL RD 
(16) 7:30 ___ SOCIETY HILL RD @ PAW PAW HOLLOW LANE 
(17) 7:31 ___ 22220 BULL RD 
(18) 7:33 ___ BULL RD @ BRETON OAKS LANE 
(19) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 633 
 
7:16 ___ LEONARDTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:25 ___ BELMAR (1) DR @ RISEN STAR LN 
(2) 7:27 ___ PENSIVE ST @ WATERVALE DR 
(3) 7:30 ___ MARGRAVE DR @ WEST CITATION ST 
(4) 7:32 ___ SOUTH MONTAGUE DR @ LEONARDS GRANT PKY 
(5) 7:34 ___ LEONARDS GRANT PKY @ LINDSAY DR 
(6) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 639 
 
7:19 ___ LEONARDTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:25 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ POTATO HILL FARM LN 
7:27 ___ POINT LOOKOUT (1) RD & ABELL ST 
(2) 7:29 ___ LAWRENCE AV @ SEYMOUR ST 
(3) 7:31 ___ LAWRENCE AV @ BARTHELME ST 
(4) 7:34 ___ 22645 LAWRENCE AV 
(5) 7:35 ___ WASHINGTON ST @ GODWIN WY 
(6) 7:36 ___ WASHINGTON ST @ CAMALIER DR 
(7) 7:37 ___ TUDOR PL @ BRETON BAY DR 
(8) 7:38 ___ PARK AV @ COURTHOUSE DR 
(9) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 



Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 650 
 
(1) 6:45 ___ 23206 THREE NOTCH RD 
(2) 6:46 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ BY THE MILL RD 
(3) 6:46 ___ 23428 THREE NOTCH RD 
(4) 6:47 ___ MERVELL DEAN RD @ REEDER SANDERS LN 
(5) 6:48 ___ MERVELL DEAN RD @ HALFORD LN 
(6) 6:50 ___ CLARKS MILL RD @ LOUISE LN 
(7) 6:51 ___ CLARKS MILL RD @ MILL POND RD 
(8) 6:52 ___ 44845 CLARKS MILL RD 
(9) 6:53 ___ CLARKS MILL RD @ NALLEY RD 
(10) 6:54 ___ CLARKS MILL RD @ MILL CREEK WY 
(11) 6:55 ___ 45310 CLARKS MILL ROAD 
(12) 6:56 ___ 45365 CLARKS MILL RD 
(13) 6:57 ___ CLARKS MILL RD @ HICKORY LANDING WY 
(14) 6:58 ___ CLARKS MILL RD @ BREEZY LN 
(15) 6:59 ___ 45134 CLARKS MILL ROAD 
(16) 7:00 ___ 45054 CLARKS MILL RD 
(17) 7:00 ___ 44915 CLARKS MILL RD 
(18) 7:02 ___ 44533 CLARKS MILL ROAD 
(19) 7:03 ___ 23724 MERVELL DEAN ROAD 
(20) 7:03 ___ MERVELL DEAN RD @ RUTHS WY 
(21) 7:04 ___ 23828 MERVELL DEAN RD 
(22) 7:05 ___ 23856 MERVELL DEAN RD 
(23) 7:06 ___ 23949 MERVELL DEAN ROAD 
(24) 7:07 ___ 23995 MERVELL DEAN ROAD 
(25) 7:07 ___ 24007 MERVELL DEAN ROAD 
(26) 7:13 ___ EMMA LN @ JOY CHAPEL RD 
(27) 7:15 ___ JOY CHAPEL RD @ RED HILL CT 
(28) 7:15 ___ JOY CHAPEL RD @ JUDY CT 
(29) 7:16 ___ JOY CHAPEL RD @ ELEANOR CT 
(30) 7:17 ___ 44554 JOY CHAPEL RD 
(31) 7:19 ___ JOY CHAPEL RD @ SPRIGGS CT 
(32) 7:21 ___ JOY CHAPEL RD @ BATEMAN CT 
(33) 7:23 ___ JOY CHAPEL RD @ KMR WY 
(34) 7:24 ___ JOY CHAPEL RD @ MILEY DR 
(35) 7:26 ___ JOY CHAPEL RD @ HERON POND LN 
(36) 7:28 ___ 24400 MERVELL DEAN RD 
(37) 7:29 ___ MERVELL DEAN RD @ MOSHER LN 
(38) 7:30 ___ 24521 MERVELL DEAN RD 
(39) 7:30 ___ 24540 MERVELL DEAN ROAD 
7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN (40) HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 652 
 
(1) 6:50 ___ 25512 THREE NOTCH RD 
(2) 6:52 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ RICKY DR 
(3) 6:54 ___ 25766 THREE NOTCH ROAD 



(4) 6:54 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ ALVEY LN 
(5) 6:57 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ LOCUST GREEN LN 
(6) 6:58 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ EVAS WY 
(7) 6:58 ___ 25413 THREE NOTCH RD 
(8) 6:59 ___ 25369 THREE NOTCH RD 
(9) 6:59 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ PAPPYS WY 
(10) 7:00 ___ PAPPYS WY @ CHARITY CT 
(11) 7:03 ___ 24025 PAPPYS WY 
(12) 7:07 ___ PAPPYS WY @ MARY BETH CT 
(13) 7:10 ___ 25033 THREE NOTCH RD 
(14) 7:12 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ WOODPECKER LN 
(15) 7:14 ___ HOLLYWOOD RD @ MORAN RD 
(16) 7:15 ___ HOLLYWOOD RD @ Johnson Rd 
(17) 7:16 ___ 24626 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(18) 7:19 ___ DAPHNE DR @ QUAIL ST 
(19) 7:22 ___ DAPHNE DR @ BROAD CREEK DR 
(20) 7:24 ___ FWD DR @ GREG ST 
(21) 7:26 ___ 24581 FWD DR 
(22) 7:27 ___ 24603 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(23) 7:28 ___ HOLLYWOOD RD @ MT PLEASANT RD 
(24) 7:29 ___ 24563 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(25) 7:31 ___ 24484 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(26) 7:31 ___ 24430 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(27) 7:32 ___ OLD HOLLYWOOD RD @ WIT & FOLLY FARM LN 
(28) 7:33 ___ 24279 OLD HOLLYWOOD RD 
(29) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 660 
 
7:05 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:10 ___ FDR BLVD No Intersection 
7:10 ___ FDR BLVD @ CONDO (1) MIDDLE ENTRANCE 
(2) 7:15 ___ WHITE OAK PKY @ SURREY WY 
(3) 7:17 ___ WHITE OAK PKY @ WILLOW OAK CT 
(4) 7:17 ___ WHITE OAK PKY @ WHITE OAK CT 
(5) 7:21 ___ POPLAR WOOD DR @ HICKORY NUT DR 
(6) 7:24 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ ASPEN LN 
(7) 7:25 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ SCOTCH PINE CT 
(8) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Leonardtown High School 
Bus: 664 
 
7:28 ___ DOCTORS CROSSING RD (1) @ DAIRY BARN DRIVE 
(2) 7:31 ___ DAIRY BARN DRIVE @ LINDSAY DR 
(3) 7:34 ___ CLARKS REST CIRCLE @ LINDSAY DR 
(4) 7:36 ___ CLARKS REST RD @ DOCTORS CROSSING RD 
(5) 7:45 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 


